
Sl.No Customer Names Claim Admitted Claim Accepted

1 OM Industrial Coporation 74,30,682.00              74,30,682.00              

2 Swastik Enterprises 31,04,105.00              -                                

3 Associated Road Carriers Limited 2,82,510.00                 1,09,290.00                 

4 Sarens Heavy Lift India Pvt Ltd 45,67,588.00              39,02,295.79              

5 Navayuva Prefab Private Limited 30,38,545.00              2,56,122.00                 

6 Shree Rope Solutions Pvt Ltd 4,19,728.00                 4,19,728.00                 

7 Navdurga Trade Centre 2,31,18,850.00           1,60,96,407.00           

4,19,62,008.00      2,82,14,524.79      

Hajee A.P.Bava & Company Constructions Private Limited


